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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse TNT SM 112.125 27.550 28.100 28.000 28.475
11 1 1

601 Scarlett Garcia 9.200 9.425 9.5259.250
617 Jayla Navarro 9.175 9.550 9.4509.400
618 Kesi Spielvogel 9.175
652 Madelynn Pitman 9.125 9.5009.350

2 Mavericks Gymnastics SM 105.650 26.600 25.725 26.675 26.650
32 2 2

630 Berlin Hauser 8.950 8.500 9.2008.850
631 Alexa Thigpen 8.850 8.225
666 Lilly Sultani 8.800 8.6759.000
651 Gianna Smith 9.000 8.7758.825

3 Jing's SM 102.300 25.350 23.250 26.600 27.100
23 4 3

635 Erin Robles 8.550 7.550 9.1009.050
634 Babie (Baby) Ordaz 8.450 8.000 9.2009.200
636 Zoe Saenz 8.350 7.700 8.8008.350

4 TWG SM 101.775 24.400 25.250 25.825 26.300
45 3 4

621 Ava Edwards 8.300 7.450 8.725
622 Kate Nunn-Gage 8.150 8.600 8.9258.775
641 Emilia Rementeria 7.950 9.200 8.6508.500
656 Madalyn Barrios 8.550

5 CCAC SM 93.900 24.900 18.500 25.100 25.400
54 5 5

664 Ellie Rodriguez 8.375 6.150 8.5508.900
627 Ashlyn Booth 8.300 6.600 8.2507.925
647 London Miller 8.225 5.750 8.6008.275

6 CORNERSTONE SM 71.475 17.075 17.525 18.775 18.100
66 6 6

668 Davany Valdez 8.650 8.500 9.0509.475
667 Emi Akiyama 8.425 9.025 9.0509.300

7 Sunburst Gymnastics SM 34.325 8.800 7.950 8.875 8.700
77 7 7

607 Avary Schaefer 8.800 7.950 8.7008.875
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